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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/14-continued 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

70.08.009 

70.20.071 
70.20.081 
70.20.089 

Section XV 

73.12.029 
73.15.099 
73.15.149 
73.18.009 
73.25 
73.37.000 
73.40.069 

73.40.069 
74.03.021 
74.08.000 
74.10.000 

74.11.019 

76.02.001 
76.02.009 
76.03.001 
76.03.011 
76.06.000 
76.07.000 
82.03.009 
83.02.009 
83.02.009 
83.02.009 
83.07.021 
83.08.000 
83.09.011 
83.09.031 
84.06) 
84.08) 
84.10 
84.11 

84.17.009 
. 84.18.031 

84.18.039 
84.21.001 
84.21.029 
84.22.009 

84.46 
84.59.059 
84.59.059 

84.59.059 
84.61 
84.62.000 

84.63.001 
84.63.029 
84.63.029 

84.65 
85.01 
85.01.029 
85.01.031 
85.01.049 

85.01.049 
85.03.001 
85.04.001 
85.08.001 
85.08.001 

Windshields for use on aircraft 
and spare and replacement parts 
Woven reinforcing glass fibre 
Fabric 
Neoprene or silicone impregnated 
fibreglass ducting 
Bolts; 
Chain belting; clips and circlips; 
Ferrules; 
hinges; hose clips or couplings; 
nuts; pins; 
Plugs, blanking and Drain; rivets; 
screws; 
Springs; studs; terminals other 
than electric 
thimbles; turnbuckles; washers 
Steel strip 
Steel sheet 
Stainless steel locking wire 
Tubes 
Cables, control 
Air-conditioning heaters 
Jigs, dies, patterns and templates 
of base metal 
Shackles and swivels 
Extrusions, bronze alloy 
Fittings, brass 
Bonding (Copper-braided 
earth -straps) 
Gauze, cloth, grill, netting, 
fencing, reinforcing fabric and 
similiar materials (including 
endless bands) of copper wire 
Bars and Rods, Aluminium alloy 
Extrusions, aluminium alloy 
Aluminium sheet 
Aluminium alloy steel 
Tubes, aluminium 
Pipe fittings, aluminium 
Spanners and wrenches 
Door handles and catches 
, 'DZUS " fasteners 
Hinges 
Lamps 
Conduit, flexible 
Buckles 
Blind rivets 
Engines, and parts therof 

Pumps, fuel and hydraulic 
Fans and blowers, compressors, air 
and vacuum pumps 
Propellor de-icing systems 
Fil ters, air 
Fil ters, oil and fuel 
Fire- extinguishers 
Helicopter spray systems 
cargo hooks, peculiar to 
helicopters 
Gaskets 
Air-conditioning units 
Air dehumidifiers, and cartridges 
therefor 
Windscreen-wipers and parts 
Valves 
Ball bearings, roller bearings, 
and needle bearings 
Crankshafts and camshafts 
Bearings and bushings plain 
Pulleys, aluminium alloy, fibre 
or laminated textile impregnated 
with synthetic resin 
Nipples 
Electric motors and generators 
Coil cans 
Trams formers 
Alternators, chokes and coils, 
ignition exciters, inverters, 
rectifiers 
Generator propellors 
Batteries 
Accumulators 
Ignition coils 
Sparking plugs 
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