*Category of Appn.

Name and Address of Applicant

Part II Ref.

Appn. Ref. No.

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/14-continued

Tariff Item	Descriptio	n of Goods
	70.08.009	Windshields for use on aircraft
	70.00.003	and spare and replacement parts
	70.20.071	Woven reinforcing glass fibre
	70.20.081	Fabric
	70.20.089	Neoprene or silicone impregnated
		fibreglass ducting
	Section XV	Bolts;
		Chain belting; clips and circlips;
		Ferrules;
		hinges; hose clips or couplings; nuts; pins;
		Plugs, blanking and Drain; rivets;
		screws;
		Springs; studs; terminals other
		than electric
		thimbles; turnbuckles; washers
	73.12.029	Steel strip
	73.15.099 73.15.149	Steel sheet
	73.13.149	Stainless steel locking wire Tubes
	73.18.009	Cables, control
	73.37.000	Air-conditioning heaters
	73.40.069	Jigs, dies, patterns and templates
		of base metal
	73.40.069	Shackles and swivels
	74.03.021	Extrusions, bronze alloy
	74.08.000	Fittings, brass
	74.10.000	Bonding (Copper-braided
	54 11 010	earth-straps)
	74.11.019	Gauze, cloth, grill, netting,
		fencing, reinforcing fabric and similiar materials (including
		endless bands) of copper wire
	76.02.001	Bars and Rods, Aluminium alloy
	76.02.009	Extrusions, aluminium alloy
	76.03.001	Aluminium sheet
	76.03.011	Aluminium alloy steel
	76.06.000	Tubes, aluminium
	76.07.000	Pipe fittings, aluminium
	82.03.009	Spanners and wrenches
	83.02.009	Door handles and catches
	83.02.009 83.02.009	''DZUS'' fasteners Hinges
	83.07.021	Lamps
	83.08.000	Conduit, flexible
	83.09.011	Buckles
	83.09.031	Blind rivets
	84.06)	Engines, and parts therof
	84.08)	
	84.10	Pumps, fuel and hydraulic
	84.11	Fans and blowers, compressors, air
	84.17.009	and vacuum pumps Propellor de-icing systems
	84.17.009	Filters, air
	84.18.039	Filters, oil and fuel
	84.21.001	Fire-extinguishers
	84.21.029	Helicopter spray systems
	84.22.009	Cargo hooks, peculiar to
		helicopters
	84.46	Gaskets
	84.59.059	Air-conditioning units
	84.59.059	Air dehumidifiers, and cartridges
	94 50 050	therefor Windscreen-wipers and parts
	84.59.059 84.61	Valves
	84.62.000	Ball bearings, roller bearings,
	01.02.000	and needle bearings
	84.63.001	Crankshafts and camshafts
	84.63.029	Bearings and bushings plain
	84.63.029	Pulleys, aluminium alloy, fibre
		or laminated textile impregnated
		with synthetic resin
	84.65	Nipples
	85.01	Electric motors and generators
	85.01.029 85.01.031	Coil cans Tramsformers
	85.01.031	Alternators, chokes and coils,
	55.51.610	ignition exciters, inverters,
		rectifiers
	85.01.049	
	85.03.001	rectifiers
	85.03.001 85.04.001	rectifiers Generator propellors Batteries Accumulators
	85.03.001	rectifiers Generator propellors Batteries